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	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	2
	3
	4
	5

	6


	9

	10

	11
	12

	13
Open House

ALL ROOMS
   2:30pm-3:00pm
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	16    

	17
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	19     
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	23

	24
SCHOOL CLOSES 
at 2:00pm
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SCHOOL CLOSED:

HAPPY HOLIDAYS
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	27
Last Day of School
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